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Registrar of Companies Notifications': Issue No. 205
The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in
accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

A—Certificate of incorporation
B—Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association
C—Return relating to register of directors or change of directors
D—Annual Return

E—Address of registered office or change therein
F—Copy of winding-up order
G—Order for dissolution on winding-up
H—Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS - OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS
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Company
Number

Nl. 11223
N 1. 9664
NI.7600
NI.3536
R.245
NI.3216
NI.1396
Nl. 10297
R.288
R.341
R.333
NI.2194
R.465
NI.404
NI.8597
Nl. 10630
NI.7124
R.213 .
NI.6283
N 1.5035
NI.8353
R.128

Name of Company

Energy Plan International Limited
Europa-T ravel of Northern Ireland Limited
Forward Trust (Northern Ireland) Limited
G.C. Limited
Garrett & Lloyd, Limited
Gordon J. Stephenson Limited
Grainger Brothers (Ireland) Limited
Grainger Building Services Limited
Henry Campbell Group Limited
Island Spinning Company Limited — The
Irish News Limited
Jordan Bros. (N.I.) Limited
Knock Bowling Club, Limited
McKibbin Estate, Limited
Mid Antrim Hunt Club Limited
Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited
Willowbank Farm Limited
York Street (Threads) Limited
Abbey field Bally mena Society Limited — The

Alexander Boyd Displays Limited
Apollo Cash & Carry Co. Limited
Catholic Working Men's Club Company Limited
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