

SUPPLEMENT TO

The Belfast Gazette

OF FRIDAY, 14th JANUARY, 1977 Published by Authority

Registered as a Newspaper

Registrar of Companies Notifications: Issue No. 205

The following documents have been received or issued by the Registrar of Companies and are published herewith in accordance with the requirements of Article 5(1) of the Companies (European Communities) Order (Northern Ireland) 1972

-Certificate of incorporation

-Alteration in Memorandum or Articles of Association

-Return relating to register of directors or change of directors

-Annual Return

- Address of registered office or change therein

- -Copy of winding-up order -Order for dissolution on winding-up -Liquidator's return of final winding-up meeting

DOCUMENTS — OTHER THAN NEW COMPANY DOCUMENTS

Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
4.1.77	NI.11223	Energy Plan International Limited	CCC
"	NI.9664	Europa-Travel of Northern Ireland Limited	CD
"	NI.7600	Forward Trust (Northern Ireland) Limited	l D
"	NI.3536	G.C. Limited	D
"	R.245	Garrett & Lloyd, Limited	D
	NI.3216	Gordon J. Stephenson Limited	В
"	NI.1396	Grainger Brothers (Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.10297	Grainger Building Services Limited	D
"	R.288	Henry Campbell Group Limited	· D
,,	R.341	Island Spinning Company Limited — The	D
,,	R.333	Irish News Limited	D
".	NI.2194	Jordan Bros. (N.I.) Limited	D
"	R.465	Knock Bowling Club, Limited	CD
"	NI.404	McKibbin Estate, Limited	D
,, ·	NI.8597	Mid Antrim Hunt Club Limited	C
"	NI.10630	Slack & Parr (Enniskillen) Limited	В
,,	NI.7124	Willowbank Farm Limited	E
"	R.213	York Street (Threads) Limited	D
5.1.77	NI.6283	Abbeyfield Ballymena Society Limited - The	С
**	NI.5035	Alexander Boyd Displays Limited	D
n ,	NI.8353	Apollo Cash & Carry Co. Limited	D
ar .	R.128	Catholic Working Men's Club Company Limited	c